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Observations were drawn from Maatsuyker Island Lighthouse {station 094041}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1016.37SE9614.01017.16NNW710011.619:5830ENE0.816.310.3Sa1
1004.19NNW4221.41009.22ENE18215.922:3746N0.223.511.0Su2
998.813NNW10013.21001.36NNE810013.115:0061NNW8.014.012.4Mo3
996.550N7912.2999.724N81009.614:3863NNW16.812.89.3Tu4
997.985NNW9010.7992.380NNW81009.710:05109NNW3.011.47.7We5

1003.474N8111.91004.854N78310.909:23102N3.812.37.9Th6
1008.49S939.71008.417SSE81008.123:1944N6.811.27.4Fr7
1013.620WNW6313.01014.015S37011.023:1856SSE1.413.57.2Sa8
1008.469N8510.41011.554NW31009.616:1394N1.611.18.5Su9
1007.843WNW946.91007.850WNW5728.612:2593WNW5.010.17.1Mo10
1009.424N798.51008.146WNW7926.320:02106N7.010.24.2Tu11
997.893N10010.41001.072N8829.617:36133NW8.610.94.9We12
995.665WNW658.5991.791WNW81006.105:49131NNW15.09.25.2Th13

1008.837N748.71007.039W7707.902:1496WNW1.811.13.8Fr14
1004.317WNW6912.71007.611N7828.821:4831NW013.36.7Sa15
993.543N10010.3997.922N77710.719:2398NNW011.08.8Su16
993.067N728.7992.654WNW4727.522:25119N8.810.65.0Mo17
993.080NNW949.8993.080NNW6899.400:33122NNE4.610.95.3Tu18
998.570N879.9996.878N61008.109:11117N1.410.37.5We19

1014.159NW769.71010.650WNW3778.720:2778WNW4.411.35.9Th20
1022.641NNW6712.11022.544NW6779.623:4769NNW1.612.57.4Fr21
1019.913E8012.71022.37NNW49310.213:4435SE014.38.3Sa22
1017.115WNW9713.51018.511NNW810011.215:4244N014.29.8Su23
1010.217W8115.31015.313W19513.120:2552ENE016.111.2Mo24
990.733N10012.6995.613N88613.219:2093N0.213.912.7Tu25
983.169N10011.8985.635N810011.121:28107NW4.012.310.3We26
994.076WNW986.3991.074WNW6866.112:43128NNE3.210.03.6Th27
992.991NW7410.1991.696N6759.507:12126NNE1.811.35.2Fr28

1000.348WNW7111.3999.143WNW5719.916:4767NNW0.211.97.9Sa29
1000.746N7110.61001.335NW7729.511:2665NNW0.211.78.2Su30

Statistics for November 2025
1003.2468211.21003.8406869.812.47.7Mean
983.17SE426.3985.62ENE1706.19.23.6Lowest

1022.693N10021.41022.596N810015.9133NW16.823.512.7Highest
110.2Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

